Cheertanssituplat Aikuiset Freestyle Pom

Team

Lotte Kettunen & Caterina Kettunen

Aada Anttila & Seela Sutela

Jenna Koskimaki & Kvick Meri

Janina Laine & Meeri Myllyla

Cheer Juniorit All Girl Level 5

Team

Junior Elite

Blizzard

Pearls

Blackout

Whitelighters
Lightnings
Wild Sparkles
Jupiter

Iron

Velox

Fierce

Spirit 5-6 - Diamond Cup

Club

Golden Spirit
Northern Lights

Dream Team
Cheerleaders

Golden Spirit

Club

Helsinki Athletics
Cheerleaders

Spirit Shakin
Cheerleaders

Northern Lights

Spirit Shakin
Cheerleaders

Golden Spirit

Pyrintd Cheer Team
Funky Team

Jaguars Spirit Atheltics
West Coast Vikings

Lahden
Cheerleadingseura

Cheer Stars

24.05.2025

Country

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Country

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Rank

Rank

Points

79.10

77.80

74.10

70.90

Points

82.70

79.50

77.20

75.30

73.70

72.60

71.80

71.70

68.10

67.10

66.50

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

79.10

77.80

74.10

70.90

Total

82.70

79.50

77.20

75.30

73.70

72.60

71.80

71.70

68.10

67.10

66.50



Cheer Juniorit All Girl Level 5

Team

Mystique

Cheer Juniorit Coed Level 5

Team

Blackbackz

Rockcats

Dragons

Felinae

Cheer Aikuiset All Girl Level 6

Team

Elite

Angels

Venus

Wild Flyers

Flames

Platinum

Glaze

Enchanted

Club

Black Diamond
Cheerleaders

Club

Funky Team

Dream Team
Cheerleaders

Golden Spirit

Lahden
Cheerleadingseura

Club

Helsinki Athletics
Cheerleaders

Golden Spirit

Jaguars Spirit Athletics
Funky Team

Pyrintd Cheer Team
West Coast Vikings

Joensuun
Cheerleadingseura

Helsinki Athletics
Cheerleaders

Country

Finland

Country

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Country

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Rank

Rank

Rank

Points

64.60

Points

75.30

72.40

67.20

69.00

Points

84.80

77.70

74.90

75.20

67.60

66.30

64.10

63.20

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

-5.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

64.60

Total

75.30

72.40

67.20

64.00

Total

84.80

77.70

74.90

70.20

67.60

66.30

64.10

63.20



Cheer Aikuiset Coed Level 6

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Gorillaz Funky Team Finland 1. 78.00 0.0 78.00

Phoenix Golden Spirit Finland 2. 73.20 0.0 73.20
Dream Team )

Predators Finland 3. 65.70 -5.0 60.70
Cheerleaders

Ryhmastunt Juniorit level 5

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Celestial Northern Lights Finland 1. 84.70 0.0 84.70
Wild Funky Team Finland 2. 79.80 0.0 79.80
) Spirit Shakin )
Glacier Finland 3. 73.40 0.0 73.40
Cheerleaders

Black Diamond .
Bedazzle Finland 4, 71.80 0.0 71.80
Cheerleaders

Arona LOMA Cheerleaders Finland 5. 59.40 0.0 59.40

Tanssi Juniorit Freestyle Pom

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Junior Dance Team Northern Lights Finland 1. 76.60 0.0 76.60
Turun

Falcons Cheerleadingseura Finland 2. 73.70 0.0 73.70
Smash

) ) Helsinki Athletics .
Junior Dance Elite Finland 3. 70.00 0.0 70.00
Cheerleaders

Tanssi Aikuiset Freestyle Pom

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Ladies Dance Team Northern Lights Finland 1. 78.10 0.0 78.10

Cyrenes Golden Spirit Finland 2. 76.90 0.0 76.90



Tanssi Aikuiset Freestyle Pom

Team

Dancers

Royal

Euphoria

Club Country

Dream Team )
Finland

Cheerleaders

Cheer Stars Finland

Helsinki Athletics

Finland
Cheerleaders

Points Deductions Total
76.70 0.0 76.70
71.60 0.0 71.60
65.00 0.0 65.00



